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SURVEY RESPONSES

The purpose of this survey is to understand

our school’s climate and culture to identify

areas for continuous improvement. Your 400
candid response to the survey items will help
our school targeted interventions and
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STAFF 200

—

100

2023-2024




THE SCHOOL SYSTEM ASSURES ‘ ' =

STUDENT VOICES ARE HEARD
AND RESPECTED(DESE ® YES ‘

® NO
INDICATOR 1)? © SOMETIMES

COMMUNITY STUDENTS




® sroncyoisacree | HE SCHOOL SYSTEM PROVIDES
@ DISAGREE SCHOOL CULTURE AND CLIMATE DATA
@ NEUTRAL AND REPORTS PERIODICALLY TO ALL

@ AGREE

@sronavacree O TAKEHOLDERS(DESE INDICATOR 2)7

COMMUNITY STUDENTS




\/EDUCATOR TEAMS ADDRESS POSITIVE
CLASSROOM LEARNING
kg ENVIRONMENTS(DESE INDICATOR 3)?
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\ DO YOU FEEL OUR ELEMENTARY
BUILDINGS ARE ALL AS SAFE AS
THEY REASONABLY CAN BE
FROM INTRUDERS?

COMMUNITY STUDENTS
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DO YOU FEEL OUR SECONDARY , _
BUILDINGS (5-12 GRADES) ARE AS

SAFE AS THEY REASONABLY CAN BE s
FROM INTRUDERS? oo AW

© MAYBE

@1 DON'T KNOW‘

18.8%
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HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU WALK ,
INTO OUR SCHOOLS?

STAFF

Welcome 100 (58.8%

Inviting 64 (37.6%)
Good —98 (57.6%) 21 (43.8%)
Scared —6 {3.5%)
Intimidated 4(2.4%)
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INTO OUR SCHOOLS?

COMMUNITY

Welcome

7 (43.8%)

HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU WALK , ’

Inviting 3(18.8%)

Good

7 (43.8%)

Scared [0 {0%)

Intimidated _— 3 (18.8%) STUDENTS
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Welcome 189 (41.4%)
Good 235 (51.5%
54 (11.8%)
Intimidated 65 (14.3%)

11 (2.4%)
tiredmm—11 (2.4%)




DO YOU FIND A PARTICULAR \/
BUILDINGS DROP OFF AND PICK /
UP PROCEDURES TO BE UNSAFE? ® NO g

® OTHER

® DON'T KNOW

COMMUNITY STUDENTS




DO YOU FIND A PARTICULAR BUILDINGS DROP OFF
AND PICK UP PROCEDURES TO BE UNSAFE?

STAFF

Tom Butterfield Campus/Early
Childhood

SPS

—31(2.1%)
—12 {8.4%)
Bueker —27 {18.9%)

MHS —25 {17.5%)

SCCCR—110.7%)
No Response -92 (64.3%)
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DO YOU FIND A PARTICULAR BUILDINGS @ ||
DROP OFF AND PICK UP PROCEDURES
TO BE UNSAFE?

\

COMMUNITY

Tom Butterfield Campus/Early 0 (0%

Childhood
SPSH0 {0%)
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WHICH BUILDING HAS THE MOST
SAFETY CONCERNS? ® TBEC

® SPS
© BMS
® MHS
® SCCC

STUDENTS




\\\/ DO YOU FEEL THAT HIGH SCHOOL
HAS ABULLYING PROBLEM?

S
® NO
“ MAYBE

STAFF

COMMUNITY STUDENTS

don't know
24 6% 139 (30.5%)

41.8%
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\\/ DO YOU FEEL THAT MIDDLE SCHOOL
N (NW AND/OR BMS) HAS A BULLYING
o NO PROBLEM?

» MAYBE
@ DON'T KNOW
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ON'T KNOW
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DO YOU FEEL OUR ELEMENTARY
BUILDINGS HAVE A BULLYING
PROBLEM?
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DO YOU FEEL ADMINISTRATION AND
DISTRICT PRACTICES ARE
ADDRESSING BULLYING? o vES
pal
\ & |\N/|2YBE

® DON'T KNOW

STUDENTS

19.8%
20.4%
28.8%
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LEADERS ARE AVAILABLE FOR CALLS,
EMAILS AND MEETINGS? ® YES

® NO
“ MAYBE

COMMUNITY

DO YOU FEEL THAT THE DISTRICT , ’

42.9%



WOULD YOU BE INTERESTED IN THE ,
DISTRICT EXPLORING A4 DAY WEEK?

® YES '
® NO
® ABSOLUTELY NO

COMMUNITY STUDENTS
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THANK YOU
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